X-POS 750
Stylish Dynamic Touch POS
Terminal
High performance touch POS terminal with small footprint empower
high technique operation application
Touch Panel
Wide tilt angle 0°~90°
Colorful front panel

* Please contact supplier for detail infomation.
Specifications
Ordering information
Main Unit
Part No. Description
XPOS70-5B-C15G Fanless Touch POS Terminal, X-POS 750 w/ 15" TFT LCD, Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz w/ 1MB L2 cache CPU
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
Z1300059 LCM Attached Display
Z0500002 MSR-Front Type, 3 Tracks PS/2 Type
Z0500003 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks PS/2 Type
Z0500004 MSR-Side Type & Finger Print
Z0500005 MSR-Side Type & i-Button, PS/2 Type
Z0500006 MSR-Side Type & RFID
A0400266 Wireless LAN: IEEE 802.11 B/G, Mini-PCI, WIFI module internal antenna
21300004 Battery, 15V/2400mA, 4PIS
20600018 Compact Flash: 512MB
20600005 Compact Flash: 1GB